

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO.12 OF 2014 IN
WRIT PETITION NO.2632 OF 2011

(Punjaram s/o Madhav Indewad Vs. Shri Shrikant Deshpande & ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Shri S.R. Choukidar, Advocate holding for
Shri V.S. Panpatte, Advocate for petitioner
Shri K.J. Ghute Patil, A.G.P. for State

.....

CORAM : A.I.S. CHEEMA, J.

DATED : 27th January, 2014.

1. Seen order dated 9.1.2014. Learned A.G.P. states that he has yet to receive instructions. Heard learned counsel for the petitioner.
2. Issue notice to respondents in format returnable on 14th February 2014. The respondents are at liberty to appear through A.G.P./ Advocate.

(A.I.S. CHEEMA, J.)

fmp/cp12.14